Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:20.79 342

1:22.88 316

1:23.37 311
1:24.24 301
1:36.25 202
1:41.19 174
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4 Shires Spring Club Champs 2024
Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023
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Maxwell SC March Meet 2023

Witney & District SC Development Sprint Meet
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Venue Club Swam Under

Kingham
Worcester 4 Shires

Kingham Hill School

Aylesbury
Witney
Kingham Hill
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